
12:15 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 PM

7:45

5:30

4:15

2:00

Time Yes No
Two o’Clock

Four fifteen
Quarter after four
Quarter past four
(Fifteen after four)

Two o’Clock zero

Forty five before five
Three quarters before five
Four o’clock fifteen

Five thirty
Half past five
(Thirty after five)

Half after five
Thirty before six
Half before six
Five o’clock thirty

Seven forty five
Quarter until eight
Quarter till eight
Quarter to eight
(Fifteen before eight)

Twelve o’clock noon
Noon
Twelve o’clock PM

Twelve o’clock midnight
Midnight
Twelve o’clock AM

Twelve fifteen
Quarter after twelve
Quarter after twelve
(Fifteen after twelve)

Three quarters after seven
Three quarters past seven

Noon o’clock

Midnight o’clock

Noon fifteen
Quarter after noon
Quarter past noon

Talking about the time

  P00030      Peter Schmitt / OpenESL.org


	Page-1

