Talking about the time

Time	Yes	No
2:00	Two o'Clock	Two o'Clock zero
4:15	Four fifteen Quarter after four Quarter past four (Fifteen after four)	Forty five before five Three quarters before five Four o'clock fifteen
5:30	Five thirty Half past five (Thirty after five)	Half after five Thirty before six Half before six Five o'clock thirty
7:45	Seven forty five Quarter until eight Quarter till eight Quarter to eight (Fifteen before eight)	Three quarters after seven Three quarters past seven
12:00 PM	Twelve o'clock noon Noon Twelve o'clock PM	Noon o'clock
12:00 AM	Twelve o'clock midnight Midnight Twelve o'clock AM	Midnight o'clock
12:15 PM	Twelve fifteen Quarter after twelve Quarter after twelve (Fifteen after twelve)	Noon fifteen Quarter after noon Quarter past noon

Peter Schmitt / OpenESL.org